
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MATCHA ANISSA JANET PAULINA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MATCHA DAVID PAULSON Roll # : 1

DOB : 07-Nov-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 16.0 21.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VADTYA ASHWINI Class : VI-A

Father Name : VADTYA LALYA Roll # : 2

DOB : 09-May-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 23.0 16.0 13.0 16.0 21.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : TASILI ANKITHA Class : VI-A

Father Name : TASILI DEVINDRAPPA Roll # : 3

DOB : 16-Nov-2011

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 13.0 17.0 20.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MALTHUMKAR AKSHITHA Class : VI-A

Father Name : MALTHUMKAR NARAHARI Roll # : 4

DOB : 15-Jun-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.42% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 13.0 14.0 21.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KATRAVATH ARTHI Class : VI-A

Father Name : KATRAVATH CHANDU Roll # : 5

DOB : 11-Feb-2009

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 105.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.92% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 22.0 18.0 11.0 16.0 15.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MADDI BHAVAGHNA REDDY Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MADDI RAJENDER REDDY Roll # : 6

DOB : 05-Feb-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 16.0 23.0 20.0 13.0 17.0 21.0 120.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KASUKURTHI DEEKSHA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  KASUKURTHI PRAKASH BABU Roll # : 7

DOB : 15-Dec-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.08% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 22.0 21.0 11.0 19.0 17.0 120.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PASUPULA DIVIJA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  PASUPULA NAGESH YADAV Roll # : 8

DOB : 04-Apr-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 21.0 12.0 17.0 19.0 122.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NINGALA GOPIKA SRI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  NINGALA MANISH KUMAR Roll # : 9

DOB : 20-Mar-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 113.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 94.58% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 14.0 16.0 18.0 8.0 15.0 21.0 105.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAVALI HASINI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  KAVALI BALRAJ Roll # : 10

DOB : 26-Oct-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 109.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 16.0 97.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VOLLURY JAITHASRI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  VOLLURY VENKATESH Roll # : 11

DOB : 25-Sep-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 90.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 75.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 15.0 18.0 22.0 13.0 16.0 19.0 118.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : TELU LAKSHMI CHANDRIKA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  TELU RAMESH KUMAR Roll # : 12

DOB : 26-Apr-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 89.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 74.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 12.0 19.0 22.0 128.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VURITI LASRITHA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  VURITI RAMESH Roll # : 13

DOB : 15-Jun-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 22.0 23.0 12.0 17.0 20.0 126.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CH MAHI MAANVITHA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  CH  SRIDHAR Roll # : 14

DOB : 10-Dec-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 14.005 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 114.005/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 22.0 20.0 13.0 17.0 21.0 125.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUFILA BEGUM Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MD AREEF PASHA Roll # : 15

DOB : 22-Oct-2011

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 109.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 14.0 18.0 20.0 7.0 16.0 23.0 105.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAVYA PADSHETTY Class : VI-A

Father Name :  VENU GOPAL PADSHETTY Roll # : 16

DOB : 15-May-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 23.0 19.0 9.0 17.0 18.0 116.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  PAVITHRA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  GYANESHWAR Roll # : 17

DOB : 30-May-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 71.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 59.58% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 13.0 19.0 14.0 11.0 8.0 15.0 93.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NOOR AYESHA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  ZAFAR AHMED Roll # : 18

DOB : 19-Jan-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 71.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 59.17% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 11.0 13.0 10.0 103.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ESLAVATH RISHIKA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  ESLAVATH SREENU Roll # : 19

DOB : 12-Jun-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.5 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 107.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.58% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 13.0 18.0 23.0 132.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PERUPOGU SATHWIKA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  PERPOGU VIJAYA RAMBABU Roll # : 20

DOB : 22-Apr-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 89.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 74.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 21.0 20.0 10.0 17.0 21.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SIRUGUMALLE SIMRIT Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SIRUGUMALLE RAJESH Roll # : 21

DOB : 20-Mar-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.75% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 22.0 23.0 12.0 16.0 20.0 125.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SONAM THAKUR Class : VI-A

Father Name :  T RAM SINGH Roll # : 22

DOB : 13-Jan-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 92.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 77.08% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 22.0 18.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NELAPATI SRI VARSHA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  NELAPATI SHESHUGIRI RAO Roll # : 23

DOB : 18-Sep-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 112.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 9.0 14.0 18.0 12.0 10.0 19.0 94.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SHILU KUMARI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SACHIDANAND SRIVASTAVA Roll # : 24

DOB : 07-Dec-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 - - -

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 - - -

Social Studies 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 34.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 28.33% Grade - C Grade Point - 6.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 14.0 23.0 18.0 11.0 14.0 20.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ARAVA YAMINI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  ARAVA SHENKER Roll # : 26

DOB : 22-Sep-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 87.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 72.50% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 16.0 23.0 18.0 11.0 17.0 21.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BALAGAM YESHASWINI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  BALAGAM MAHESH Roll # : 27

DOB : 12-Apr-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 108.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 12.0 24.0 20.0 13.0 15.0 22.0 122.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ZAARA ALIYA NAAZ Class : VI-A

Father Name :  RASHEED KHAN Roll # : 28

DOB : 05-Oct-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.5 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 105.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 15.0 17.0 16.0 12.0 18.0 19.0 107.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VALLEPU PRANATHI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  V HARI KRISHNA Roll # : 29

DOB : 24-Apr-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 97.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.83% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 17.0 13.0 18.0 21.0 122.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANCEE DULGACH Class : VI-A

Father Name : MUKESH DULGACH Roll # : 30

DOB : 27-Feb-2011

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Social Studies 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 84.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 70.42% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 23.0 21.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 126.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BEERLA VARSHITHA Class : VI-A

Father Name : BEERLA SRISHAILAM Roll # : 31

DOB : 13-Jun-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 13.0 15.0 22.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAMALA GAYATRI DEVI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  N SURYA PRAKASA RAO Roll # : 32

DOB : 20-Mar-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 112.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 9.0 20.0 21.0 12.0 19.0 22.0 116.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KHUSHI KUMARI Class : VI-A

Father Name : RANJIV KUMAR Roll # : 33

DOB : 08-Jul-2012

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.08% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 24.0 20.0 13.0 18.0 20.0 128.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUDRI VAISHNAVI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  KUDRI SHIVA KUMAR Roll # : 34

DOB : 11-Feb-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Science(Phy and Bio) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Social Studies 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 12.0 16.0 23.0 128.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


